Title
Legend of the Whistle Pig Wrangler
Farolitos for Abuelo
Desert Voices
Other Way to Listen
Best Alphabet Book in the Wild West
Silliest Shapes and Colors Book in the Wild West
Armadillo Rodeo
Kokopelli's Gift
Cowboy Jose
Southwest Sunrise
Gum Chewing Rattler
Bedtime in the Southwest
Danny Diamondback
Desert Song
Armadillo Tattletale
Little Church Mouse of the Loretto Chapel
Way Out West Lives a Coyote Named Frank
Dreamplace
Bad News for Outlaws
Gullywasher
Gila Monsters Meet You at the Airport
Chato and the Party Animals
Bad Day at Riverbend
Kissing Coyotes
When Esther Morris Headed West
You Wouldn't Want to Work on the Railroad!
Roadrunner's Dance
Shaman and the Water Serpent
Prairie Chicken Little
Three Armadillies Tuff
Armadilly Chili
Bubba the Cowboy Prince
Runaway Tortilla
Three Little Tamales
Little Red Cowboy Hat
Three Little Javelinas
Tortoise and the Jackrabbit
Little Gold Star
Jackalope
Puss in Cowboy Boots
Day it Snowed Tortillas
Grand Canyon
Deserts
Let's Look at Armadillos
Georgia's Bones
When Clay Sings
Pima-Maricopa
Texas
If You Were a Kid on the Oregon Trail
You Wouldn't Want to Live in a Wild West Town
You Wouldn't Want to Be an American Pioneer!

Southwest

Author
Allen, Kate
Anaya, Rudolfo
Baylor, Byrd
Baylor, Byrd
Bennett, Gary
Bennett, Madeline
Brett, Jan
Bryant, Kathleen
Elya, Susan
Grimes, NikKki
Hayes, Joe
Hodgson, Mona
Jackson, Barry
Johnston, Tony
Ketteman, Helen
Kirkpatrick, June
Lund, Jillian
Lyon, George
Nelson, Vaunda
Rossi, Joyce
Sharmat, Marjorie
Soto, Gary
Van Allsburg, Chris
Vaughan, Marcia
Wooldridge, Connie
Graham, lan
Anaya, Rudolfo
Dewey, Jennifer
Hopkins, Jackie
Hopkins, Jackie
Ketteman, Helen
Ketteman, Helen
Kimmel, Eric
Kimmel, Eric
Lowell, Susan
Lowell, Susan
Lowell, Susan
San Souci, Robert
Stevens, Janet
Huling, Jan
Hayes, Joe
Chin, Jason
Allaby, Michael
Jango-Cohen, Judith
Bryant, Jen
Baylor, Byrd
Dobyns, Henry
Heinrichs, Ann
Gregory, Josh
Hicks, Peter
Morley, Jacqueline

Call #
E Alle
E Anay
E Bayl
E Bayl
E Benn
E Benn
E Bret
E Brya
E Elya
E Grim
E Haye
E Hodg
E Jack
E John
E Kett
E Kirk
E Lund
E Lyon
E Nels
E Ross
E Shar
E Soto
E VanA
E Vaug
E Wool
J 385
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2097
J 557.9
J 577.54
J 599.312
J709.2
J 738
J 970.3
J976.4
J 978
J 978
J 978

RA

RA

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

12/18/2023

AR

4.2
3.4

3.4
4.5
23

3.7

3.7
2.6
4.1

3.9
5.2

2.8

4.2
3.7
5.1
5.1
3.7

3.6
3.8
29
3.8
3.2
3.3

3.7
3.1
4.6
2.8
4.6
4.5
6.9

2.3
4.2
4.3

4.4
4.6
4.5



Title
What Was the Wild West
New Mexico
What's Great About New Mexico
Where Is the Grand Canyon?
Francisco Coronado
My Land Sings
Wild, Wild West
Josefina Series
Misadventures of Maude March
Westward to Home
Alamo Cat
Green Glass Sea
...and Now Miguel
Blood Secret
Tucket's Ride
Staircase
Old Ramon
Girl Who Chased Away Sorrow
Voice in the Wind
Here Comes the Storyteller
Take Me to the River
Rio Grande Stories
Ghost Fever - Mal de fantasma
El Alamo
Long Before the Pilgrims: the First Thanksgiving
Francisco Coronado
Carlos and the Skunk
Armadillos
Cottonwood Tree
How Chile Came to New Mexico
Bright Star
True West
Tumble
Fact and Fiction of the Wild West

Southwest

Author
Pascal, janet
Bjorklund, Ruth
VanVoorst, Jenny
O'Connor, Jim
Nardo, Don
Anaya, Rudolfo
Stilton, Geronimo
Tripp, Valerie
Couloumbis, Audrey
Hermes, Patricia
Kerr, Rita
Klages, Ellen
Krumgold, Joseph
Lasky, Kathryn
Paulsen, Gary
Rinaldi, Ann
Schaefer, Jack
Turner, Ann
Lasky, Kathryn
Hayes, Joe
Hobbs, Will
Meyer, Carolyn
Hayes, Joe
Sorenson, Lynda
O'Neal, Bill
Kline, Trish
Stevens, Jan
Schaefer, Lola
Mangus, Serena
Anaya, Rudolfo
Morales, Yuyi
Lowe, Mifflin
Perez, Celia
London, Martha

Call #
J 978.02
J 978.9
J 978.9
J 979.1
J B Coronado
J Fantasy Anay
J Fantasy Stil 21
J History Amer Jose
J History Coul
J History Herm
J History Kerr
J History Klag 1
J History Krum
J History Lask
J History Paul
J History Rina
J History Scha
J History Turn
J Mystery Lask 3
J Pro 398.2
J Reality Hobb
J Reality Meye
J Spa 398.2
J Spa 976.4
J Spa 978.9
J Spa 979
J Spa F Stev
JR Scha
E Mang
J Spa F Anay
E Mora
J 978
J Reality Pere
J 978

12/18/2023

AR

5.5

7
4.5
6.1
7.2
4.9
3.3

5.1
3.1
44
4.6
4.8
5.2
4.8
4.3
4.9
5.1
5.3

5.1

6
5.1
4.4

2.7
4.8
1.8

4.5
5.4



