

Southwest

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Legend of the Whistle Pig Wrangler	Allen, Kate	E Alle	
Farolitos for Abuelo	Anaya, Rudolfo	E Anay	
Desert Voices	Baylor, Byrd	E Bayl	4.2
Other Way to Listen	Baylor, Byrd	E Bayl	3.4
Best Alphabet Book in the Wild West	Bennett, Gary	E Benn	
Silliest Shapes and Colors Book in the Wild West	Bennett, Madeline	E Benn	
Armadillo Rodeo	Brett, Jan	E Bret	3.4
Kokopelli's Gift	Bryant, Kathleen	E Brya	4.5
Cowboy Jose	Elya, Susan	E Elya	RA 2.3
Southwest Sunrise	Grimes, Nikki	E Grim	
Gum Chewing Rattler	Hayes, Joe	E Haye	3.7
Bedtime in the Southwest	Hodgson, Mona	E Hodg	
Danny Diamondback	Jackson, Barry	E Jack	RA 3.7
Desert Song	Johnston, Tony	E John	2.6
Armadillo Tattletale	Ketteman, Helen	E Kett	4.1
Little Church Mouse of the Loretto Chapel	Kirkpatrick, June	E Kirk	
Way Out West Lives a Coyote Named Frank	Lund, Jillian	E Lund	
Dreamplace	Lyon, George	E Lyon	3.9
Bad News for Outlaws	Nelson, Vaunda	E Nels	5.2
Gullywasher	Rossi, Joyce	E Ross	3
Gila Monsters Meet You at the Airport	Sharmat, Marjorie	E Shar	RA 2.8
Chato and the Party Animals	Soto, Gary	E Soto	3
Bad Day at Riverbend	Van Allsburg, Chris	E VanA	RA 4.2
Kissing Coyotes	Vaughan, Marcia	E Vaug	3.7
When Esther Morris Headed West	Wooldridge, Connie	E Wool	5.1
You Wouldn't Want to Work on the Railroad!	Graham, Ian	J 385	5.1
Roadrunner's Dance	Anaya, Rudolfo	J 398.2	3.7
Shaman and the Water Serpent	Dewey, Jennifer	J 398.2	
Prairie Chicken Little	Hopkins, Jackie	J 398.2	3.6
Three Armadillies Tuff	Hopkins, Jackie	J 398.2	RA 3.8
Armadilly Chili	Ketteman, Helen	J 398.2	RA 2.9
Bubba the Cowboy Prince	Ketteman, Helen	J 398.2	3.8
Runaway Tortilla	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.2	RA 3.2
Three Little Tamales	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.2	3.3
Little Red Cowboy Hat	Lowell, Susan	J 398.2	3
Three Little Javelinas	Lowell, Susan	J 398.2	3.7
Tortoise and the Jackrabbit	Lowell, Susan	J 398.2	3.1
Little Gold Star	San Souci, Robert	J 398.2	4.6
Jackalope	Stevens, Janet	J 398.2	2.8
Puss in Cowboy Boots	Huling, Jan	J 398.2	RA 4.6
Day it Snowed Tortillas	Hayes, Joe	J 398.2097	4.5
Grand Canyon	Chin, Jason	J 557.9	6.9
Deserts	Allaby, Michael	J 577.54	
Let's Look at Armadillos	Jango-Cohen, Judith	J 599.312	2.3
Georgia's Bones	Bryant, Jen	J 709.2	4.2
When Clay Sings	Baylor, Byrd	J 738	4.3
Pima-Maricopa	Dobyns, Henry	J 970.3	
Texas	Heinrichs, Ann	J 976.4	4
If You Were a Kid on the Oregon Trail	Gregory, Josh	J 978	4.4
You Wouldn't Want to Live in a Wild West Town	Hicks, Peter	J 978	4.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be an American Pioneer!	Morley, Jacqueline	J 978	4.5

Title	Author	Call #	AR
What Was the Wild West	Pascal, Janet	J 978.02	5.5
New Mexico	Bjorklund, Ruth	J 978.9	7
What's Great About New Mexico	VanVoorst, Jenny	J 978.9	4.5
Where Is the Grand Canyon?	O'Connor, Jim	J 979.1	6.1
Francisco Coronado	Nardo, Don	J B Coronado	7.2
My Land Sings	Anaya, Rudolfo	J Fantasy Anay	4.9
Wild, Wild West	Stilton, Geronimo	J Fantasy Stil 21	3.3
Josefina Series	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Jose	
Misadventures of Maude March	Coulombis, Audrey	J History Coul	5.1
Westward to Home	Hermes, Patricia	J History Herm	3.1
Alamo Cat	Kerr, Rita	J History Kerr	4.4
Green Glass Sea	Klages, Ellen	J History Klag 1	4.6
...and Now Miguel	Krumgold, Joseph	J History Krum	4.8
Blood Secret	Lasky, Kathryn	J History Lask	5.2
Tucket's Ride	Paulsen, Gary	J History Paul	4.8
Staircase	Rinaldi, Ann	J History Rina	4.3
Old Ramon	Schaefer, Jack	J History Scha	4.9
Girl Who Chased Away Sorrow	Turner, Ann	J History Turn	5.1
Voice in the Wind	Lasky, Kathryn	J Mystery Lask 3	5.3
Here Comes the Storyteller	Hayes, Joe	J Pro 398.2	
Take Me to the River	Hobbs, Will	J Reality Hobb	5.1
Rio Grande Stories	Meyer, Carolyn	J Reality Meye	6
Ghost Fever - Mal de fantasma	Hayes, Joe	J Spa 398.2	5.1
El Alamo	Sorenson, Lynda	J Spa 976.4	4.4
Long Before the Pilgrims: the First Thanksgiving	O'Neal, Bill	J Spa 978.9	
Francisco Coronado	Kline, Trish	J Spa 979	2.7
Carlos and the Skunk	Stevens, Jan	J Spa F Stev	4.8
Armadillos	Schaefer, Lola	JR Scha	1.8
Cottonwood Tree	Mangus, Serena	E Mang	
How Chile Came to New Mexico	Anaya, Rudolfo	J Spa F Anay	
Bright Star	Morales, Yuyi	E Mora	
True West	Lowe, Mifflin	J 978	
Tumble	Perez, Celia	J Reality Pere	4.5
Fact and Fiction of the Wild West	London, Martha	J 978	5.4